IxDEX

COLLATERAL RELATIONS:

Distribution to; no representation after
descendants of Dbrothers and sisters..

COLLATERAL SECURITY:

State and city stock debts held as; no
credit on taxey allowed. ..............

COLLECTION OF TOLLS:

(See “Corporations’”, sub-title “Turnpike
Companies”.)

COLLECTIONS:

(By constables; see ‘‘Constables”,
sub-title “Claims for Collec-
tlon” ; also, “Taxes”.

Misappropriation of by constables. (See
“Bonds”, sub-title “Constables’.)

Time allowed tax collector for, after
term expires............... ... ...

COLLECTOR AD COLLIGENDUM:
(See “Executors and Adminis-
trators”.)
Return of inventory of moneys collected.

COLLECTOR OF TAXES:

(See “Tax Collector”. “Taxes”,
sub-titles “Collectors and Collec-
tions” and “Tax Sales”.)

C'ompensation as assessors of property..
County commissioners to appoint.......
Extension of time for collections.......
Purchase of clalms forbidden; penalty..
Recelver for, appointed upon application

of surety......... ... ... ... ...
Trustee for. appointed upon application
of surety. .. ... ... e
COLLECTORS OF STATE AND CITY
TAXES:

(See “Taxes”, sub-title “Collectors
and Cellections™.)
COLLEGE OF DENTISTRY:
Graduates of; registration of without
examination .......... ... ... ...,
COLLIERY COMPANIES:
(See “Corporntions™, sub-title
“Police”.)
COLORED PEOPLE:
Marriages made before 1867............

COLORED SCHOOLS:

(Sce “Public Education”, sub-titles
“Colored Schools”. “Colored In-
dustrial Schools” and “Manual
Schools”.)

COLLUSION:
Between creditor and insolvent ; effect of,

COMBINATION:
(See “Pleading.)

ART.

93

81

81

81
25
26
69
16

16

47

SEC.

130

163

87

215. 216

9

40-43
1

103

102

15

10

2331

PAGE

2074

1868

1834

2102

1804
765

806. 807
1544
381

380

831

1215



