	ART.	SEC.	PAGE
COLLATERAL RELATIONS:			
Distribution to; no representation after descendants of brothers and sisters	93	130	2074
COLLATERAL SECURITY:			
State and city stock debts held as; no credit on taxes allowed	81	163	1868
COLLECTION OF TOLLS:			
(See "Corporations", sub-title "Turnpike Companies".)			
COLLECTIONS:			
(By constables; see "Constables", sub-title "Claims for Collec- tion"; also, "Taxes".			
Misappropriation of by constables. (See "Bonds", sub-title "Constables".)			
Time allowed tax collector for, after			
term expires	81	87	1834
COLLECTOR AD COLLIGENDUM: (See "Executors and Adminis-			
trators".) Return of inventory of moneys collected.	93	215, 216	2102
COLLECTOR OF TAXES:			
(See "Tax Collector". "Taxes", sub-titles "Collectors and Collec- tions" and "Tax Sales".)			
Compensation as assessors of property	81	9	1804
County commissioners to appoint Extension of time for collections	$\frac{25}{26}$	$\frac{1}{40-43}$	765 806, 807
Purchase of claims forbidden; penalty Receiver for, appointed upon application	69	11	1544
of surety Trustee for, appointed upon application of surety	16 16	103 102	381 380
COLLECTORS OF STATE AND CITY	10		800
TAXES: (See "Taxes", sub-title "Collectors and Collections".)			
COLLEGE OF DENTISTRY:			
Graduates of; registration of without examination	32	4	831
COLLIERY COMPANIES: (See "Corporations", sub-title "Police".)			
COLORED PEOPLE:			
Marriages made before 1867	62	15	1452
COLORED SCHOOLS:			
(See "Public Education", sub-titles "Colored Schools", "Colored Industrial Schools" and "Manual Schools".)			
COLLUSION: Between creditor and insolvent; effect of,	47	10	1215
COMBINATION: (See "Pleading".)			